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2004 Liberty District Swim/ Dive Championship
Held at Wakefield Recreation Center
Team Rankings- Through Event 24

Female Team Scores

School
South Lakes High School SL
Woodson High School WTW
Langley High School SAXON
Fairfax High Scool FHS
George C. Marshall High School GCMS
McLean High School MHS
James Madison High School M
Robert E. Lee High School LEE
Male Team Scores
School
James Madison High School M
Robert E. Lee High School LEE
Woodson High School WTW
George C. Marshall High School GCMS
Langley High School SAXON
Fairfax High Scool FHS
McLean High School MHS
South Lakes High School SL

Total 2,100.00

Total 2,102.00

Points

422
394
320
241
222.
196.
193
111

Points

337.
307
288.
282
280
252
195
160
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