2004 Liberty District Swim/ Dive Championship Held at Wakefield Recreation Center Team Rankings - Through Event 24 Female Team Scores

Place	School			Points	
1	South Lakes High School	SL		422	
2	Woodson High School	WTW		394	
3	Langley High School	SAXON		320	
4	Fairfax High Scool	FHS		241	
5	George C. Marshall High School	GCMS		222.	50
6	McLean High School	MHS		196.	50
7	James Madison High School	JM		193	
8	Robert E. Lee High School	LEE		111	
			Total 2,100.0	0	
	Male Team S	cores			
Place	School			Points	
1	James Madison High School	JM		337.	50
2	Robert E. Lee High School	LEE		307	
3	Woodson High School	WTW		288.	50
4	George C. Marshall High School	GCMS		282	
5	Langley High School	SAXON		280	
6	Fairfax High Scool	FHS		252	
7	McLean High School	MHS		195	
8	South Lakes High School	SL		160	
	Bodin Edices Ingh Benoor	DL		100	